
   
 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAMMU 

           Jagti NH-44, Nagrota, Jammu (J&K) - 181221 
 

                                        Central Library 
 
                                                                                                                                                                  Date: 14 May 2025 

 
CORRIGENDUM 

Subject: ADVERTISEMENT FOR EMPANELMENT OF PUBLISHERS /DISTRIBUTORS /VENDORS FOR SUPPLY 
OF BOOKS TO  IIT JAMMU 

Ref: Advertisement Empanelment No.: IITJMU/LIB/VR/2025/05 
 

***** 
 
1.  With reference to the above advertisement, it is hereby notified for the information of all 
concerned that the following amendments in the advertisement are as indicated below:-  
 

(A) Please read (Duly filled application form should be uploaded using the link on or before 30 May 
2025, latest by 5:00 PM) instead of  
(Duly filled application form should reach the Deputy Librarian, Indian Institute of Technology 
Jammu, Jagti NH-44, PO Nagrota Jammu - 181 221, Jammu (J&K) on or before 30 May 2025, 
latest by 5:00 PM. in Annexure-II 

(B) Under point no.16 of Annexure-II, please read 
 
Annual Turnover of the firm for the 3 financial years:  
2021-22 
2022-23 
2023-24 
(Please attach an audited copy of the same.) 
 

2. All other terms and conditions of the advertisement for applying to a post shall remain unchanged.   
 

 

https://forms.gle/HN2KiWkeKuYAKhGh6

	           Jagti NH-44, Nagrota, Jammu (J&K) - 181221 

